

## Yatish Jain becomes the president of Agrawal Yuva Sangh unit of Agrawal Samaj Karnataka Regd

Yatish Jain was selected to become the President of Agrawal Yuva Sangh for the period 2016-2018

BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA, October 25, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- AGRAWAL SAMAJ KARNATAKA REGD announced the appointment of Yatish Jain as the President of Agrawal Yuva Sangh for the tenure 2016-2018. Yatish Jain is know for his Entrepreneurship and his creative skills.

Some of the other members who have been selected are Avinash Agarwal as the Treasurar, Sanyam Jhuria as the Secretary, Umang Agarwal as the Vice Present 1, Sunil Goel as the Vice



President 2.

Some of the Events which Agrawal Yuva Sangh plans to do in the next 12 months are:

## **Sports**

FOOTBALL TOURNAMENT
10 OVER FORMAT CRICKET MATCH
TABLE TENNIS TOURNAMENT
BOWLING COMPETITION
BADMINTON TOURNAMENT
CHESS COMPETITION
MARATHON

## **Business**

TEAM BUILDING ACTIVITIES
NETWORKING EVENTS
TRAINING PROGRAMS
STARTUP CELL
BUSINESS GUIDANCE CELL
BUSINESS EXHIBITION
WORK FROM HOME OPPORTUNITIES

**Events** 

FOOD FESTIVAL
FLEA MARKET
ART SHOWCASE (DANCE, SINGING, ETC)
RECOGNITION OF AGRAWALS IN BUSINESS
TALENT RECOGNITION
INTERNATIONAL TOUR – YOUTH
BUSINESS TALKS BY CXO'S
SHORT FILM BY AGRAWALS
PLACEMENT CELL (JOBS)
MEMBERSHIP DRIVE
REGULAR TRAINING ON
PHOTOGRAPHY
GOLF
CHESS
COOKING

Sanyam Jhuria Agrawal Yuva Sangh 8884041000 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.